'~ WHEN RECORDED,
- RETURN TO: e

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS
HIIIIQIIIIIIIII!IIIIIIII MHRRIH IIIII
E.Q. BQX 639
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Kathy Hill, Skagit Count Au -
dit -
Atn:_Allen L. Collins S3/16/2000 Page 1 of 2 g 3'22?;4PM
Date __January 1lth. 2000 Loan No. 013 207 200496-8
R FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.
NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST X5 37)
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is giveii. fﬁat Washington Federal Savings ] \
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated _ November 17th, 1997 ,
recorded under__ Auditor's File No. 9712150116 ,
in the Records of .._Skagit County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument"), as approved by
NOOKACHAMP HILLS L.L.C.

, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows:

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragrapﬁ," Whlchls highlighted by the mark of an

Check ) "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate ;s notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so hlghhghted is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

X 1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Seeurity Instrument has been changed
from November 17th, 1999 to November 17th, 2001

2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modified in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. L

" The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when required, of a modlﬁcatlon in the terms

____j_of the loan contract and security instrument. it is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
-~ .manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the secunty
' 1nstrument (or the successor of grantor) and |

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification

agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall in all other respects

remain in ful}_f__(_)'rce and effect.

Grantor(s) [or Successor Grantor(s)] of Security
Instrument: :

MANAGING MEMBER

(Over for _notety acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. L0122 02/16/99



. WNdb0o:gZ'e T Jozg sbed 000Z/9L/
IR Jojipny Ajuno9 j1Bexs ‘|IIH Ayyey

pimido

oo -5 7 07 sendxg umssmmtoo AN

7 AT /;Z TVE7I] {/6(, - EL Etuptsel

¢ TOT3UTSEM JO 9)elS 93 JOJ pue ul ot[qnd &JmoN
(e1myEusIs) o

i /’4’”_ S5~

"JUSTINIISUT 9} UT POUONUSTI sssod.md e sasn o) 10; &u'ed t[ons JO 108 A1ejunjoA pue 9o1 9y} oq 0}
(pemoexg{ SeM JUSHINISU] Y3 WO JO J[BURqg U0 Aued: etp Jo eumN)
S07T0T STITH dWVHOVIOON — Jo

(edysnur], ‘30010 -89 ‘Ajuoyny jo adL 1)

TN

TIIWIN DNTOVNVI a1} s& J1 pagpe[mouoe

PUB JUSUINLSUI SY) 9INOSXS 0] PIZLIOTINE orom/sem (Koyy/ous/sy) 18Y) Poels [Ieo U0 ‘JUSWINISUI ST

pousis (Aoy/oys/ay) jey) paspapmouyoe (s)uosied pres pue ‘omn 210Joq psreadde ogm (s)uosiod oty o1e/st
[(s)uoszad Jo (s)swieN]

SHIVIOOSSY (NV TaZLIW ‘TAZLIW d NVG |
1BY) SOUSPIAS AIOJORJSTIES SABY IO MOy | mq; Ao |

( LIOVIS. ao AINNOD
88 (
( NOIONIHSYM - :IO'E[LY_lS
saxidxo noISSTUIIOD AN
R Je Surpisar
‘ Jo SjeI§ 9y 10§ pue Ul Jqng AIBION (dureyg 10 Teog)
pareq

S "JUSTINISUT ) UT pouOnuaUl

sasodind pue sesn am 10; or ArejunjoA pue 991y (11673 X0Y/STY) 9 03 I PISPSIMOUNOE pUE JUSWINISUI ST}

pausts (s ous/ay) e peﬁpe[mom[oe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘own 210§9q pareadde oym (s)uosied ofy a1g/sr
[(s)uosiad Jo (s)omeN]

1BY) 9OUIPIAS AI0JDBJSTIES SARY IO MOUY | I8} AIna9o |
( 40 AINNOD
88 (
( d0 ALV.IS



